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Competitors
Concorrentes

OMAN RALLY TEAM

DUCK RACING

MSHARI AL THEFIRI

ABDULLAH AL ZUBAIR

SHAKER JWEIHAN

SHK. BADER AL FAYEZ

NASSER AL ATTIYAH

NASSER KHALIFA AL ATIYA

YOUSUF AL DHEFIRI

IHAB AL SHURAFA

SHADI SHABAN

ZAKARIYA AL AAMRI

AHMAD KHALED

Muscat, 27-01-2023, at 19:00
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PROVISIONAL LEG 1

LU727 7

hbernahana/

CLASSIFICATION
Nat Drivers Nat Vehicle
Condutores Veiculo

OMN ABDULLAH AL RAWAHI OMN SKODA FABIA EVO
ATA AL-HMOUD JOR

CZE PETR KACIREK CZE SKODA FABIA
PETRA RIHAKOVA CZE

KWT MSHARI AL THEFIRI KWT MITSUBISHI EVO X
NASSER AL KUWARI QAT

OMN ABDULLAH AL ZUBAIR OMN SUBARU IMPREZA STI
TAHA SOOMAR OMN

JOR SHAKER JWEIHAN JOR MITSUBISHI EVO X
NANCY AL MAJALI JOR

JOR SHK. BADER AL FAYEZ JOR MITSUBISHI EVO X
EMAD JUMA JOR

QAT NASSER AL ATTIYAH QAT VW POLO GTI
MATTHIEU BAUMEL AND

QAT NASSER KHALIFA ALATIYA QAT FORD FIESTA
GIOVANNI BERNACHINI ITA

KWT YOUSUF AL DHEFIRI KWT MITSUBISHI EVO X
CARLOS HANA LBN

JOR IHAB AL SHURAFA JOR MITSUBISHI EVO X
JUMA YOUSEF JOR

JOR SHADI SHABAN JOR MITSUBISHI EVO X
SAMER ISSA JOR

OMN ZAKARIYA AL AAMRI OMN SUBARU IMPREZA STI
MOHAMMED AL AAMRI OMN

LBN AHMAD KHALED LBN MITSUBISHI EVO 9
SAMER SFEIR LBN

F17.1

Priority Drivers / Condutores Prioritarios

Time
(Penalties)

1:18:08.8
(0:10)
1:23:32.0
(0:00)
1:23:48.6
(0:00)
1:24:02.1
(0:00)
1:27:28.7
(0:00)
1:28:56.9
(0:10)
1:29:36.2
(15:00)
1:29:40.3
(0:00)
1:29:59.4
(0:00)
1:36:46.4
(0:00)
1:44:19.8
(10:00)
1:53:36.0
(30:00)
1:54:12.0
(10:10)
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Oman Automabile Association
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Km/h

90,5

84,6

84,4

84,1

80,8

79,5

83,6

78,8

78,6

73,1

67,8

62,2

Gap
Interv

5:23.20
5:39.80
16.60
5:53.30
13.50
9:19.90
3:26.60
10:48.10
1:28.20
11:27.40
39.30
11:31.50
4.10
11:50.60
19.10
18:37.60
6:47.00
26:11.00
7:33.40
35:27.20
9:16.20
36:03.20
36.00



